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YOUR TRUSTED  
PARTNER
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Your secure
choice
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WITH A HISTORY GOING BACK 110 YEARS, 
AXA IS AN AUTHORITY IN SUPPLYING DOOR 
AND WINDOW FITTINGS AND HAS BUILT UP AN 
EXCELLENT NAME FOR ITSELF, ESPECIALLY 
IN THE FIELD OF BURGLAR-PROOF SECURITY 
PRODUCTS.

As specialists with knowledge of door and window fittings, 
AXA can offer good and fast solutions. Every day a team 
of specialists works on the development, production 
and marketing of AXA quality products - quality that is 
demonstrated in the materials used, the dimensional stability, 
the finish and the lifespan of the products. But also the quality 
you see in delivery reliability, extensive documentation and 
expertise of our staff.

luckily there’s AXA
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Quality  
takes first 
place at 
AXA

NEN 5089

The NEN 5089 is a Dutch standard, which 
specifies the requirements and test methods for the 
classification of burglary-resistant door and window 
fittings.

Demands are made on burglar-resistance, durability 
and corrosion-resistance in order to determine the  
burglar-resistance class.

BRL 3104

The BRL 3104 is a National Evaluation Guideline that 
was established by the SKG College of Experts for 
Secure and Burglar-resistant products.

CONFORMS TO
NEN 5089
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A PRODUCT DOES NOT 
LEAVE OUR FACTORY 
BEFORE PROVING THAT IT 
FULLY MEETS OUR HIGH 
DEMANDS ON QUALITY, 
PERFORMANCE AND 
DURABILITY. THAT IS WHY 
ALL OUR PRODUCTS HAVE 
A 10-YEAR GUARANTEE.

The conditions of this guarantee can be found on 
axahomesecurity.com
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These are products that will slow burglar entry by at least 
three minutes when combined with other burglar-resistant 
provisions.

standard

These products individually slow down entry by burglars by at 
least three minutes.

heavy duty

These products individually slow down entry by burglars by 
at least five minutes.

extra heavy duty

The Façade Construction Quality Foundation (STICHTING 
KWALITEITSCENTRUM GEVELBOUW (SKG)”, is an independent body that 
has ensured that security products meet the demands of the Dutch NEN 
5089 standard and the Evaluation Guideline BRL 3104 in respect to strength 
and durability for more than 35 years. The SKG hallmark is awarded to each 
individual product. The following classifications are possible:

SKG	
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THE POLITIEKEURMERK 
VEILIG WONEN® IS A 
HALLMARK ISSUED TO 
HOMES, COMPLEXES AND 
DISTRICTS THAT COMPLY 
WITH THE PRESCRIBED 
PACKAGE OF DEMANDS 
RELATING TO SOCIAL SAFETY, 
LIVEABILITY, BURGLAR AND 
FIRE PREVENTION.
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Combi-stays
AXAflex

THANKS TO A WELL-
THOUGHT-OUT CONCEPT 
FOR AN ALL-IN-ONE AWNING  
WINDOW OPENER AND 
CLOSER, THE AXAFLEX HAS 
BECOME A FAMILIAR FITTING IN 
MANY HOMES, OFFICES AND 
INDUSTRIAL PREMISES.
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Combi-stays HINGED
The AXAflex is hinged and can be used 
on wooden, plastic and metal windows 
and frames.

AXAFLEX SECURITY
With the arrival of the AXAflex Security, 
which meets the demands of burglary-
resistance in accordance with the 
Building Decree and Police Hallmark for 
Safe Living, an awning window or top-
hung window can be well protected.

ALL-IN-ONE OPENER & CLOSER
Combi-stays, in particular the AXAflex ones, 
have been the leading products in the field of 
ventilation for decades. Thanks to a well-thought-
out concept for an all-in-one awning window 
opener and closer, the AXAflex has become a 
familiar fitting in many homes, offices and industrial 
premises.

COMBI-STAYS
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AXAflex Security

AXAflex Security for skylights, awning windows and top-hung windows

Material Plastic 
colour

Maximum 
opening

Window 
bracket
(H)

Frame bracket
(K) Item number

Stainless steel black 160 mm 32 mm 29 mm 2660-20-81/E

Stainless steel painted white white 160 mm 32 mm 29 mm 2660-20-74/E

Recommended screws: (4.5 x 40 mm).

TY
P

E 
26

60
-2

0
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AXAflex

AXAflex for skylights, awning windows and top-hung windows

Material Plastic
colour

Maximum 
opening

Window 
bracket
(H)

Frame bracket
(K) Item number

Stainless steel black 160 mm 20 mm 27 mm 2640-20-81/E

Stainless steel black 160 mm 20 mm 27 mm 2640-20-81/6*

Stainless steel painted white white 160 mm 20 mm 27 mm 2647-20-74/E

Steel painted grey grey 160 mm 20 mm 27 mm 2640-20-49/E

Steel painted grey grey 160 mm 20 mm 27 mm 2640-20-49/6*

Steel painted brown black 160 mm 20 mm 27 mm 2640-20-44/E

Stainless steel black 160 mm 10 mm 27 mm 2640-10-81/E

Stainless steel painted white white 160 mm 10 mm 27 mm 2647-10-74/E

Steel painted grey black 160 mm 10 mm 27 mm 2640-10-49/E

Steel painted brown black 160 mm 10 mm 27 mm 2640-10-44/E

* 6 = in bubble package. 
Recommended screws: 4.0 x 30 mm

TY
P

E 
26

40
-1

0

TY
P

E 
26

40
-2

0
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AXAflex Special

AXAflex Special for skylights, awning windows and top-hung windows

Material Colour Maximum 
opening

Window 
bracket
(H)

Frame bracket
(K) Item number

Stainless steel black 160 mm 21 mm 11 mm 2642-10-81/E

Stainless steel black 160 mm 21 mm 11 mm 2642-10-81/6*

Stainless steel black 160 mm 31 mm 11 mm 2642-20-81

Stainless steel black 160 mm 30 mm 4 mm 2642-30-81/E

* 6 = in bubble package. 
Recommended screws: 4.0 x 30 mm

TY
P

E 
26

42
-3

0

TY
P

E 
26

42
-2

0

TY
P

E 
26

42
-1

0
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AXAflex Special for skylights, awning windows and top-hung windows

Material Colour Maximum 
opening

Window 
bracket
(H)

Frame bracket
(K) Item number

Stainless steel black 160 mm 56 mm 3 / 16 mm 2644-20-81

Stainless steel painted white 160 mm 56 mm 3 / 16 mm 2644-20-74/E

Stainless steel painted white 160 mm 56 mm 3 / 16 mm 2644-20-79

Stainless steel black 160 mm 33 mm 0 / 8 mm 2644-30-81

Stainless steel painted white 160 mm 33 mm 0 / 8 mm 2644-30-74

* removable window bracket. 
Recommended screws: 4.0 x 30 mm

AXAflex Special
TY

P
E 

26
44

-2
0

TY
P

E 
26

44
-3

0
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THE AXAFLEX CAN BE 
CONBINED PERFECTLY 

WITH OUR CURVE 
BARRIER BAR
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AXAflex Classic

AXAflex Classic for skylights, awning windows and top-hung windows

Material Plastic 
colour

Maximum 
opening

Window 
bracket
(H)

Frame bracket
(K) Item number

Stainless steel black 260 mm 20 mm 27 mm 2480-29-81/E*

Stainless steel black 260 mm 20 mm 27 mm 2480-39-81/E

Stainless steel black 160 mm 20 mm 27 mm 2480-49-81

* hinged to the right. 
Recommended screws: 4.0 x 30 mm

TY
P

E 
24

80
-2

9/
39

TY
P

E 
24

80
-4

9
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AXAflex Deluxe

AXAflex Deluxe for skylights, awning windows and top-hung windows

Material Plastic 
colour

Maximum 
opening

Window 
bracket
(H)

Frame bracket
(K) Item number

Anodised aluminium F1 black 180 mm 28 mm 30 mm 2450-20-91

Anodised aluminium F1 black 180 mm 37 mm -4 / +4 mm 2451-20-91

Anodised aluminium F1 black 180 mm 27 mm -4 / +4 mm 2451-30-91

Recommended screws: 4.0 x 30 mm

TY
P

E 
24

50
-2

0

TY
P

E 
24

51
-2

0

TY
P

E 
24

51
-3

0
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AXAfix

AXAfix for skylights, awning windows and top-hung windows

Material Plastic 
colour

Maximum 
opening

Window 
bracket 
(H)

Frame bracket
(K) Item number

Stainless steel black 160 mm 12 mm 19 mm 2488-10-81/E

Stainless steel black 75 mm 12 mm 19 mm 2488-50-81/E

Stainless steel black 75 mm 19 mm 19 mm 2489-50-81

Recommended screws: 3.5 x 30 mm
Not hinged

TY
P

E 
24

88
-1

0

TY
P

E 
24

88
-5

0/
 2

48
9-

50
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Combi-stay parts

Parts

Type Material Plastic  
colour Item number Recommended 

screws

Washer plate for AXAfix combi-stay plastic black 2482-91-96 3.5 x 30 mm

Washer plate for AXAflex Classic combi-stay plastic white 2490-90-95 4.0 x 40 mm

Washer plate for AXAflex combi-stay plastic black 2640-91-95 4.0 x 40 mm

Drill template for AXAflex Security combi stay Zinc-plated steel 2660-00-01 -

Washer plate for AXAflex combi-stay 
Security for narrow frames

Zamar zinc-plated 2660-80-64/E 4.5 x 50 mm

Washer plate for AXAflex Security combi-stay 
for surface-mounted draught excluder

Plastic black 2660-90-95 4.5 x 45 mm
4.5 x 55 mm

Key for AXAflex Security Zinc-plated steel 2660-91-22 -

2482-91-96 2490-90-95 2640-91-95 2660-00-01

2660-80-64/E 2660-90-95 2660-91-22
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THE WINDOW STAYS ARE 
EASY TO COMBINE WITH 

A FLY SCREEN OR 
NET CURTAINS
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THE TELESCOPIC STAYS CAN 
BE USED ON OUTWARD  AND 
INWARD OPENING WINDOWS.

scopic
stays

Tele-
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scopic
stays

TELESCOPIC
STAYS
EASE OF OPERATION
Ease is in one word the most important feature 
of the AXA telescopic stays. They are equipped 
with a damping spring to absorb sudden shocks 
properly and with a steplessly adjustable double 
brake mechanism, which can be adapted to 
personal preferences. Set once to the desired 
friction and never touch it again!

EASE OF INSTALLATION
The window bracket is more easy to access. 
This not only shortens the installation time of the 
stay considerably, but also ensures correct and 
straight alignment.

INWARD AND OUTWARD- 
OPENING WINDOWS
The telescopic stays can be used on windows 
which open either outwards or inwards. It is 
standard practice to mount them on the bottom 
sill, but they can also be fixed to the top of the 
window casing. This is very practical when airing 
bedding. The telescopic stays can also be put to 
excellent use on awning and top-hung windows. 
One or two on the side jambs in combination with 
a window fastener on the centre sill gives perfect 
ventilation. 

DOORS
Telescopic stays can also be used on doors. 
Doors are often closed, but situations also occur 
where it is necessary to keep the door open. The 
heavy-duty versions, types 35 and 50, will ensure 
a stable, open position.
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TYPE 20 EX / IN

Window Material Plastic 
colour

Length Item number

Outward opening Steel painted grey grey 239 mm 2815-00-49/E

Outward opening Steel painted white white 239 mm 2815-00-54/E

Outward opening Stainless steel black 239 mm 2815-00-81

Inward opening Steel painted grey grey 222 mm 2816-00-49

Inward opening Steel painted white white 222 mm 2816-00-54

Inward opening Stainless steel black 222 mm 2816-00-81

Recommended screws: 4.0 x 40 mm

TYPE 20

outward opening

Inward opening
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TYPE 30

TYPE 30 EX / IN

Window Material Plastic 
colour

Length Item number

Outward opening Steel painted grey grey 348 mm 2825-00-49(/E)

Outward opening Steel painted white white 348 mm 2825-00-54(/E)

Outward opening Steel painted white white 348 mm 2825-03-54*

Outward opening Stainless steel black 348 mm 2825-00-81(/E)

Inward opening Steel painted grey grey 331 mm 2826-00-49(/E)

Inward opening Steel painted white white 331 mm 2826-00-54(/E)

Inward opening Stainless steel black 331 mm 2826-00-81

* with white T-bracket. 
Recommended screws: 4.0 x 40 mm. 
(/E) = with EAN code sticker directly on product

outward opening

Inward opening
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TYPE 35

TYPE 35 EX / IN

Window Material Plastic 
colour Length Item number

Outward opening Steel painted grey grey 375 mm 2835-00-49/E

Outward opening Steel painted white white 375 mm 2835-00-54/E

Outward opening Stainless steel black 375 mm 2835-00-81/E

Inward opening Steel painted grey grey 358 mm 2836-00-49

Inward opening Steel painted white white 358 mm 2836-00-54

Recommended screws: 4.0 x 40 mm

also suitable for doors!

outward opening

Inward opening
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TYPE 5055

TYPE 50 EX / 55 EX and 50 IN

Window Material Plastic 
colour Length Item number

Outward opening Steel painted grey grey 516 mm 2845-00-49/E

Outward opening Steel painted white white 516 mm 2845-00-54/E

Outward opening Steel painted grey grey 545 mm 2865-00-49

Outward opening Steel painted white white 545 mm 2865-00-54

Inward opening Steel painted white white 500 mm 2846-00-54

Recommended screws: 4.0 x 40 mm

also suitable for doors!

outward opening

Inward opening
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AXArex

AXArex

Window Material Plastic 
colour Length Item number

Outward opening Anodised aluminium F1 black 300 mm 2411-25-91/E

Recommended screws: 4.0 x 40 mm, 4.0 x 30 mm
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AXA’S FOUR-LEAF 
CLOVER STANDS 
FOR AXA’S FOUR 
ASSURANCES 
THAT YOU MAY 
EXPECT WITH  
EVERY PRODUCT

 �Dutch  
product

 �10-year 
guarantee

 �comes out 
best in tests

 �money back 
guarantee

AXA Stenman Nederland BV gives the end user a ten-year guarantee. The 
guarantee only applies to products sold with the AXA trademark. The guarantee 
applies exclusively to manufacturing faults, which are the responsibility of AXA.

Go to axahomesecurity.com for the full terms and conditions.
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We will be happy to welcome you in our showroom!
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We will be happy to welcome you in our showroom!



About Allegion™

Allegion (NYSE: ALLE) is a global pioneer in the field of safety and security. 
We keep people and their property safe, wherever they are, bringing together 
simple solutions and advanced technology. Allegion is a $2 billion company, with 
products sold in almost 130 countries.

© 2019 Allegion

Uitgavenummer, versie. 05/2019

allegion.com

www.axahomesecurity.com
+31 (0)318 - 536 111

Energiestraat 2, 3903 AV Veenendaal
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